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2017512
2017513
2017514
2017515
2017516
2017517
2017518
2017519
2017520
2017521
2017522
2017523
2017524
2017525
2017526
2017527
2017528
2017529
2017530
2017531
2017532
2017533
2017534
2017535
2017536
2017537
2017538
2017539
2017540
2017541
2017542
2017543
2017544
2017545
2017546
2017547
2017548
2017549
2017550
2017551
2017552
2017553
2017554
2017555
2017556
2017557
2017558
2017559
2017560
2017561
2017562
2017563
2017564
2017565
2017566
2017567

CHECK REQ STER -
OCTOBER 2019

NAME- OF- PAYEE

TAC HEBP

TEXAS STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI T
UNI TED STATES TREASURY

AGRI TEXGAS, LP

DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COOP | NC
JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

LAVB COUNTY ELECTRI C COOP
WG FUELS

XCEL ENERGY

AVERI CAN DI ABETES ASSOCI ATI ON
AW M MATEE
APL AUTO PARTS,
ATMOS ENERGY
BOB BARKER COMPANY | NC

CAR WORKS | NC.

CASTRO COUNTY JU/ PROB

CENTRAL PLAI NS MH MR CENTER

CITY OF DM TT

Cl TY OF NAZARETH

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES
DI AZ TIRE & REPAIR

DI MM TT PHARVACY

DI MM TT PRI NTI NG CO

DOCUVENT SHREDDI NG & STORAGE

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES

FARVERS SUPPLY CO.

FELI CE ACKER

FI RST UNI TED BANK

FITEIT, INC

FOREFRONT- RUSH MEDI CAL SERVI CE P. A.
GAFFORD PEST CONTROL SERVI CES | NC.
GAYE REILY

GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO
HARRI NGTON LI BRARY CONSORTI UM

HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC

HAYS COVPANY

H PLAINS OL CO

| SAIAS J. SOLORZANO

KENDRI CK O L CO
LEXI S NEXI S

LOAE' S PAY & SAVE,
MAI L FI NANCE

MEDI CAL CENTER OF DI MM TT

MEDI CAL WHOLESALE, | NC

MELI SSA GONZALEZ

MO SUPPLY

MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

NAZARETH FEED AND SUPPLY

NEW MEXI CO MAGAZI NE

NI COLAS LARA

NI NTH ADM NI STRATI VE JUDI Cl AL REG O
PANHANDLE REG ONAL PLANNI NG COVM SS
PAXTON TI RE & SERVI CE | NC

PLAI NS NEW HOLLAND, | NC.

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

RALPH MARQUEZ

ROB HAM LTON

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

I NC.

I NC.

0000000000000~ 000000~0000000000000000000000000000000000000 !

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10- 02- 2019
10- 04- 2019
10-07- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 08- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019

10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0040

17, 000.

10,



11-01- 2019
TI ME: 04: 35 PM

2017568
2017569
2017570
2017571
2017572
2017573
2017574
2017575
2017576
2017577
2017578
2017579
2017580
2017581
2017582
2017583
2017584
2017585
2017586
2017587
2017588
2017589
2017590
2017591
2017592
2017593
2017594
2017595
2017596
2017597
2017598
2017599
2017600
2017601
2017602
2017603
2017604
2017605
2017606
2017607
2017608
2017609
2017610
2017611
2017612
2017613
2017614
2017615
2017616
2017617
2017618
2017619
2017620
2017621
2017622
2017623
2017624
2017625

CHECK REQ STER -
OCTOBER 2019

NAME- OF- PAYEE S

SENI OR CI TI ZENS

SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

SQUTH PLAI NS ASS' N OF GOVERNMENTS
SQUTH PLAI NS FORENSI C PATHOLOGY, PA
STATE FARM

STEVENS 5- STAR CAR & TRUCK CENTER
SYSCO USA I, I NC

TARYN M NTER

TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE
TEXAS JUDI Cl AL ACADEMY

TEXAS STATE LI BRARY & ARCHI VES COW
TOP OF TEXAS

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI T PLAN

VI CTOR S PLUMBI NG

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

WEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COOP | NC
W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS, | NC

WIGD

YELLOWHOUSE MACHI NERY CO

CASTRO COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
CASTRO COUNTY SHERI FF' S DEPARTMENT
ECTOR COUNTY SHERI FF

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST
TDCAA

XCEL ENERGY

TEXAS STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI T

UNI TED STATES TREASURY

ELAI NE D FLYNT/ JOANNA BLANCO

AW M MATEE

BRI TTANY LLANAS

CASTRO COUNTY HEALTHCARE

CASTRO COUNTY NEWS

CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS

D. DALE STEMPLE LAWFIRM PLLC
DOLLAR GENERAL CHARCE SALES

FELI CE ACKER

GAFFORD PEST CONTROL SERVI CES | NC
GARY R HARDEE M D.

JAMES B. JOHNSTON. P. C

JUSTI CE BENEFI TS | NC

L & R CLEANI NG

LANEY & BOLLI NGER, LLP

LARI SSA CASTI LLO
LUBBOCK COUNTY
MARY EW NG

MEDI CAL WHOLESALE
NECPGST | NC

OWNI BASE SERVI CES OF TEXAS

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

SYSCO USA I, I NC

TARYN M NTER

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI C SAFETY
THOVBON REUTERS - WEST

W T SERVI CES | NC

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

W NDSTREAM

AMERI CAN FAM LY LI FE ASSURANCE CO

I NC

T T T T T T T O T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TOTTO0000TO0000000000000000000000

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 14- 2019
10- 15- 2019
10- 15- 2019
10- 15- 2019
10- 15- 2019
10- 16- 2019
10- 16- 2019
10- 18- 2019
10- 21- 2019
10-21- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019

10- 14- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 16- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019

PACGE
PREPARER: 0040

2



11-01- 2019
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NAME- OF- PAYEE

2017626
2017627
2017628
2017629
2017630
2017631
2017632
2017633
2017634
2017635
2017636
2017637
2017638
2017639
2017640

CHECK REQ STER -
OCTOBER 2019

LI BERTY NATI ONAL

NATI ONAL FAM LY CARE LI FE | NSURANCE
NATI ONAL FARM LI FE | NSURANCE CO
NACO SOUTH CENTRAL

TAC HEBP

TRUSTMARK VCOLUNTARY BENEFI T SOLUTI O

VALI C
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
ATMOS
DEERE

COVPTRCLLER
COVPTRCLLER
COVPTRCOLLER
COVPTRCLLER
COVPTRCLLER
COVPTRCLLER
ENERGY

CREDIT, I NC

—TOoO0O0000T T T T T T T

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10-29- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10-29- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10- 29- 2019

10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 28- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 31- 2019
10- 29- 2019
10-29- 2019

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0040



11-01- 2019 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 4

TI ME: 04: 35 PM OCTOBER 2019 PREPARER: 0040
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 39 75, 335. 29
CHECKS CASHED 92 330, 869. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 131 406, 204. 29



